SIGNAL HILL PRODYCTS

BILL

Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://iwww.signalhillproducts.com

Liquor City Wonderboom

ERF 95 Cnr Petra & Lavender West Street
Annalin West Ext. 17 Wonderboom
Pretoria GP 0001

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Paul Da Silva

0125670204

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

2.5% 30 days from invoice

Reference No.:
Date:

Due

Date:

Customer ID:
Currency:
Customer VAT #

Source:

SHIP TO:
SHIP VIA: LRSAC

Liquor City Wonderboom
Shop B2 Block B Wonderboom Value Mart
cnr Petra & Lavender Streets Wonderboom

Pretoria GP 1082
SOUTH AFRICA
Attn: Paul Da Silva
0125670204

CONTACT

IN169346
08-Apr-2025
09-May-2025
C0626

ZAR
4890226469
LRFGO06

SO TYPE SO NUMBER
le 50165021

ITEM

FG BR-471: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 500m| Cans (5.0 3.0000
% ALC/VOL)

2 FG BR-478: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 440ml Cans (4% 3.0000
ALC/VOL)

3 FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml 5.0000 -
NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)

4 FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440m| CAN 20000~
(4.5% ALC/VOL)

5 FG BR-545: Miller Lime - 24 x 440ml Cans (4,5% ALC/ 5.0000 =
VOL)

6 FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x 1.0000
330mi NRBs {4.5% ALC/VOL)

7 FG BR-099: Devil's Peak Juicy Lucy Hazy IPA - 24 x 3.0000_.~
330ml Cans (6% ALC/VOL)

8 FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml| NRBs (4% 5.0000¢"
ALC/NVOL)

9 FG BR-325: Devil's Peak Hero Twist of Citrus Shrink - 24 1.0000
x 330ml NRBs (0.5% ALC/VOL)

10 FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.5% ALC/ 5.0000
VOL)

Continued...

SHIPMENT NUMBER

Qry.

55195858

UuoM UNIT PRICE

310.0000
CASE 315.0000
CASE 297.0000
CASE 330.0000
CASE 355.0000
CASE 295.0000
CASE 380.0000
CASE 276.0000
CASE 260.0000
CASE 300.0000

4.5%

4.5%

7.5%

4.5%

4.5%

4.5%

4.5%

4.5%

4.5%

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
Frans
DISC AMT

42.53

66.83

49.50

79.88

. 13.28

52.65

62.10

11.70

67.50

DATE

TIME ____"J'
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888.15
902.48
1,418.18

610.50
1,695.13

281.73
1,117.35
1,317.80
248.30

1,432.50



Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN169346
Epping 1 Date: 08-Apr-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 09-May-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C0626
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
STENA 1. H”. t P% 0 D VETS Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4890226469
Source: LRFGD6
BILLTO: SHIP TO:
Liquor City Wonderboom SHIP VIA: LRSAC
ERF 95 Cnr Petra & Lavender West Street Liquor City Wonderboom
Annalin West Ext. 17 Wonderboom Shop B2 Block B Wonderboom Value Mart
Pretoria GP 0001 cnr Petra & Lavender Streets Wonderboom
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 1082
Attn: Paul Da Silva SOUTH AFRICA
0125670204 Attn: Paul Da Silva
0125670204
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
Frans 2.5% 30 days from invoice
Driver: ) (48 LL‘C(; DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By: M EAZ’D
Driver Si DPBC Checked By:
Cust Signature )
Truck Reg:HsC' _-?52 Fg Date: L{/ﬂ[t/;o‘kg-\
Settlement Discount: R 29717 { v
) - ) Sales Total: 9,912.20
Note : Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.
Tax Total: 1,486.83
Total (ZAR): 11,399.03
Standard Bank -— Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd -— Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:

{5+P 201 Keg

SHP 301 Keg

Strongbow Crates and Bottles
Strongbow Crates only

|Chep exchanged/swopped with LR
Chep returns for credit

Nevils Peak 4

BEER COMBAHY

>
STRONGBOW
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DATE .

st g

e




