



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN169346**
 Date: 09-Apr-2025
 Due Date: 09-May-2025
 Customer ID: C0626
 Currency: ZAR
 Customer VAT #: 4890226469
 Source: LRF06

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Liquor City Wonderboom ERF 95 Cnr Petra & Lavender West Street Annalin West Ext. 17 Wonderboom Pretoria GP 0001 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Paul Da Silva 0125670204		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Liquor City Wonderboom Shop B2 Block B Wonderboom Value Mart cnr Petra & Lavender Streets Wonderboom Pretoria GP 1082 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Paul Da Silva 0125670204	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
Frans	2.5% 30 days from invoice		

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER		CUSTOMER P.O. NO.			
SO	SO165021	SS195858	Frans				
No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	FG BR-471: Striped Horse Lager - 24 x 500ml Cans (5.0 % ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	310.0000	4.5%	41.85	888.15
2	FG BR-478: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 440ml Cans (4% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	315.0000	4.5%	42.53	902.48
3	FG CD-049: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 330ml NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	297.0000	4.5%	66.83	1,418.18
4	FG CD-052: Strongbow Gold Cider - 24 x 440ml CAN (4.5% ALC/VOL)	2.0000	CASE	330.0000	7.5%	49.50	610.50
5	FG BR-545: Miller Lime - 24 x 440ml Cans (4,5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	355.0000	4.5%	79.88	1,695.13
6	FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4.5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	295.0000	4.5%	13.28	281.73
7	FG BR-099: Devil's Peak Juicy Lucy Hazy IPA - 24 x 330ml Cans (6% ALC/VOL)	3.0000	CASE	390.0000	4.5%	52.65	1,117.35
8	FG BR-238: Devil's Peak Lager - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	276.0000	4.5%	62.10	1,317.90
9	FG BR-325: Devil's Peak Hero Twist of Citrus Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs (0.5% ALC/VOL)	1.0000	CASE	260.0000	4.5%	11.70	248.30
10	FG BR-544: Miller Lime - 24 x 330ml NRBs (4,5% ALC/VOL)	5.0000	CASE	300.0000	4.5%	67.50	1,432.50

Liquor Runners JHB
 DEBRIEFED 2

DATE _____
 TIME _____

Continued...



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN169346
Date: 09-Apr-2025
Due Date: 09-May-2025
Customer ID: C0626
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT #: 4890226469
Source: LRF06

Table with columns: BILL TO, SHIP TO, CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER, TERMS, CONTACT. Includes address for Liquor City Wonderboom and terms: 2.5% 30 days from invoice.

Driver: Justice

Driver Signature: [Signature]

Truck Reg: HBC 752 FB

Cust Received By: ALBERTO

Cust Signature: [Signature]

DPBC Packed By:

DPBC Checked By:

Date: 11/04/2025

Settlement Discount: R 297.17

Note: Please note settlement discount doesn't include returnable items.

Sales Total: 9,912.20
Tax Total: 1,486.83
Total (ZAR): 11,399.03

Standard Bank --- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd --- Account number: 000895466 --- Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 --- Company VAT: 4460259833 --- Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:

Table with 2 columns for return items: SHP 20L Keg, SHP 30L Keg, Strongbow Crates and Bottles, etc.



DATE _____
TIME _____